Environmental Data Validation, Inc

SBA Certified EDWOSB, SDB, MBE, WBE

SPRING 2014 TRAINING

Environmental Data Validation/Auditing Training

COURSES

302-DIOX-F:
Dioxins/Furans

600-Health & Safety (EHS)
Internal auditing

203-ORCA-SW 846:
Organic Data Validation

204-ORCA-SW 846:
Inorganic Data Validation

700-1SO 9000:
Internal Auditor Training

701-1SO 14001:
Internal Auditor Training

500-RAD
Radiochemistry Data
Validation

COURSE SCHEDULE

DATES

March 6-7, 2014
(2 days)

March 13-14, 2014
(2 days)

March 20-21, 2014
(2 days)

March 27-28, 2014
(2 days)

May 22-23, 2014
(2 days)

May 15-16, 2014
(2 days)

April 7-11, 2014
(5 days)

CosT:

$1,200

$800

$1,050

$975

$875

$875

$4,200

GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO GAIN AND
ENHANCE KNOWLEDGE IN ANALYTICAL
DATA VALIDATION PROCEDURES &
QUALITY & EMS AUDITING

REGISTRATION DEADLINE

March 1, 2014

March 7, 2014

March 14, 2014

March 21, 2014

May 9, 2014

May 1, 2014

March 31, 2014

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: rwalters@edv-inc.com OR Phone: 412-242-5200, Fax: 412-242-5210

*¥ All Courses will be held in Pittsburgh, PA **
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