Environmental Data Validation, Inc SBA Certified EDWOSB, SDB, MBE, WBE

SPRING 2014 TRAINING

Environmental Data Validation/Auditing Training COURSE SCHEDULE

GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO GAIN AND ENHANCE KNOWLEDGE IN ANALYTICAL DATA VALIDATION PROCEDURES & QUALITY & EMS AUDITING

Courses	Dates	Созт:	REGISTRATION DEADLINE
302-DIOX-F: Dioxins/Furans	March 6-7, 2014 (2 days)	\$1,200	March 1, 2014
600-Health & Safety (EHS) Internal auditing	March 13-14, 2014 (2 days)	\$800	March 7, 2014
203-ORCA-SW 846: Organic Data Validation	March 20-21, 2014 (2 days)	\$1,050	March 14, 2014
204-ORCA-SW 846: Inorganic Data Validation	March 27-28, 2014 (2 days)	\$975	March 21, 2014
700-ISO 9000: Internal Auditor Training	May 22-23, 2014 (2 days)	\$875	May 9, 2014
701-ISO 14001: Internal Auditor Training	May 15-16, 2014 (2 days)	\$875	May 1, 2014
500-RAD Radiochemistry Data Validation	April 7-11, 2014 (5 days)	\$4,200	March 31, 2014

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: rwalters@edv-inc.com or Phone: 412-242-5200, Fax: 412-242-5210

**All Courses will be held in Pittsburgh, PA **